COMAL COUNTY
E N G I N E E R' S O F F I C E
License to Operate On-Site Sewage Treatment and Disposal Facility
Issued This Date:
Location Description:
Type of System:
Issued to:
12/06/2023

70 44' 8.6 M3PH
0 2 3 5
Thermoplastic Units Ordering Information
. . . -. . . . , ,, . . . . ' . .
1 /2 - 1.5 HP Single-Phase Units '
Order No. Model GPM --H-P--~ - ~
94741005 1 OFE05P4-2W115 10 1/2 115 2 24
94741010 1 OFE05P4-2W230 10 112 230 2 24
94741015 1 OFE07P4-2W230 10 314 230 2 28
94741020 1 OFE1 P4-2W230 10 1 230 2 31
94741025 1OFE15P4-2W230 10 1.5 230 2 46
94742005 20FE05P4-2W115 20 112 115 2 25
94742010 20FE05P4-2W230 20 112 230 2 25
94742015 20FE07P4-2W230 20 3/4 230 2 28
94742020 20FE1 P4-2W230 20 1 230 2 31
94742025 20FE15P4-2W230 20 1.5 230 2 40
Thermoplastic 1 /2 - 2 HP Pump Ends
I 11 •
94751005 10FE05P4-PE 10 1/2 NIA NIA 6
94751010 10FE07P4-PE 10 314 NIA NIA 7
94751015 10FE1P4-PE 10 1 NIA NIA 8
94751020 1OFE15P4-PE 10 1.5 NIA NIA 12
94752005 20FE05P4-PE 20 112 NIA NIA 6
94752010 20FE07P4·PE 20 3/4 NIA NIA 7
94752015 20FE1P4·PE 20 1 NIA NIA 8
94752020 20FE15P4-PE 20 1.5 NIA NIA 10
94752025 20FE2P4-PE 20 2 NIA NIA 11
202006011482 03/25/2020 01 :20:51 PM 1/2
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIALITY RIGHTS: IF YOU ARE A NATURAL PERSON, YOU MAY
REMOVE OR STRIKE ANY OR ALL OF THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION FROM ANY
INSTRUMENT THAT TRANSFERS AN INTEREST IN REAL PROPERTY BEFORE IT IS